GOVT. OF KARNATAKA

BOARD OF TECHNICAL EXAMINATIONS, DTE BANGALORE
EXAM TIME TABLE Make-Up : 2024 Diploma Semester Exams
( Provisional - Do NOT Publish on NOTICE BOARD )

COURSE : IS

SNo. Course Sem QP COde

1 IS 3 20CS11T
2 IS 1 20CS11T
3 IS 2 20PMO1T
4 IS 4 20PMO1T
5 IS 1 20SCO1T
6 IS 5 201S511T
7 IS 5 20CS52IT
8 IS 5 20CS53IT
9 IS 5 20CS54IT
PRINCIPAL

Subject Name

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE [TR]
FULL STACK DEVELOPMENT [TR]

CLOUD COMPUTING [TR]

CYBER SECURITY [TR]

Note : Verify the Time Table and bring to Secretary Notice if any issues related
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Date

19/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
23/07/2024
24/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024

Time

14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
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