GOVT. OF KARNATAKA BOARD OF TECHNICAL EXAMINATIONS, DTE BANGALORE EXAM TIME TABLE Make-Up: 2024 Diploma Semester Exams (Provisional - Do NOT Publish on NOTICE BOARD)

COURSE: IS

CIENCE [TR]

PRINCIPAL

Note: Verify the Time Table and bring to Secretary Notice if any issues related

Created By: HS@BTELinx / on 09-07-2024 14:44:31

Date	Time
19/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
19/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
20/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
20/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
23/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
24/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
25/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
25/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.
25/07/2024	14.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

SECRETARY

Created By: HS@BTELinx / on 09-07-2024 14:44:31